
Brookings - Hampton 345 kV Project (08-1474) 9/24/2009

DRAFT EIS PUBLIC MEETINGS

Time Location Address City Contact Phone Confirmed

11/11/09 Wednesday Veterans Day Holiday

11/12/09 Thursday 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM Lonsdale VFW 115 2nd Ave SW Lonsdale Milton 507-744-2387 X

11/13/09 Friday 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM Holiday Inn 20800 Kenrick Ave Lakeville Kara 952-469-0713 X

11/16/09 Monday 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM Prairie's Edge Casino 5616 Prairie's Edge Ln Granite Falls Pam Luepke 320-564-6009 X

11/17/09 Tuesday 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM SMSU Upper Conference Center 1501 State St Marshall Mellissa 507-537-7110 X

11/18/09 Wednesday 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM 
5:00 PM - 8:00 PM Jackpot Junction 39375 Cty Hwy 24 Morton Jackie X

11/19/09 Thursday 5:00 PM - 8:00 PM Brass Top Hall/Hog Wild Saloon 514 Main St Henderson Michelle 507-248-3173 X

CONTESTED CASE HEARINGS

Date Time Location Address City Contact Phone Confirmed

11/30/09 Monday 2:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
7:00 PM - 10:00 PM Prairie's Edge Casino 5616 Prairie's Edge Ln Granite Falls Pam Luepke 320-564-6009 X

12/01/09 Tuesday 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
7:00 PM - 10:00 PM SMSU Upper Conference Center 1501 State St Marshall Mellissa 507-537-7110 X

12/02/09 Wednesday 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
7:00 PM - 10:00 PM Redwood Area Community Center 901 Cook St Redwood Falls Jackie 507-644-2333 X

12/03/09 Thursday 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
7:00 PM - 10:00 PM Winthrop Vets Club 206 N Main St Winthrop Julie 507-647-2591 X

12/07/09 Monday 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
7:00 PM - 10:00 PM Brass Top Hall/Hog Wild Saloon 514 Main St Henderson Michelle 507-248-3173 X

12/08/09 Tuesday 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
7:00 PM - 10:00 PM Lonsdale VFW 115 2nd Ave SW Lonsdale Milton 507-744-2387 X

12/09/09 Wednesday 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
7:00 PM - 10:00 PM Park Ballroom/American Legion 300 Lexington Ave New Prague Ralph 952-758-4603 X

12/10/09 Thursday 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM 
7:00 PM - 10:00 PM Holiday Inn 20800 Kenrick Ave Lakeville Kara 952-469-0713 X

12/11/09 Friday 9:30 AM - 12:30 PM Holiday Inn 20800 Kenrick Ave Lakeville Kara 952-469-0713 X
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